2IIM IPMAT Crash Course Class Plan

Crash Course Content:

67 hours of Live Classes
Recorded Videos

5000+ Practice Questions
Mock Test Series

Interview Prep

Signup for the 21IM IPMAT Crash Course NOW! - Click Here!
or Call us at: 99626 48484



https://learn.2iim.com/learn/Live-Online-Course---IPMAT-2022

21IM IPMAT Crash Course Calendar

Date Day Batch 1 Batch 2
Duration QADI | VARC QADI VARC

E 08 Jun Wednesday 1 Introduction and Strategy - -
3 09 Jun Thursday 2 Progressions 1 and 2 - -
= 10 Jun Friday 4 Tables DI VARC Hour 1 and 2 - -
= 11 Jun Saturday B Progressions 3, 4 and 5 - -

12 Jun Sunday - - -

13 Jun Monday 4 Graphs and Charts VARC Hour 3 and 4 Graphs and Charts VARC Hour 3 and 4

14 Jun Tuesday 2 Number Theory 1 and 2 Mumber Theory 1 and 2
E 15 Jun Wednesday 4 Games and Tournaments + Misc DILR VARC Hour 5 and 6 Games and Tournaments + Misc DILR VARC Hour 5 and 6
a 16 Jun Thursday 2 Number Theory 3 and 4 MNumber Theory 3 and 4
N 17 Jun Friday 4 Functions 1 and 2 VARC Hour 7 and 8 Functions 1. 2, 3and 4 VARC Hour 7 and 8

18 Jun Saturday 3 Ratios, Mixtures, Averages 1, 2 and 3 Ratios, Mixtures, Averages 1, 2 and 3

19 Jun Sunday - - - - -

20 Jun Monday Al Mock Discussions and Doubt Clearing Mock Discussions and Doubt Clearing

21 Jun Tuesday 3 Mock Discussions and Doubt Clearing Mock Discussions and Doubt Clearing
E 22 Jun Wednesday 4 Speed Time Distance and Races 1 and 2 VARC Hour 9 and 10 Speed Time Distance and Races 1, 2, 3 and 4 VARC Hour 9 and 10
3 23 Jun Thursday 3 Logs and Exponents 1, 2 and 3 Logs and Exponents 1 and 2
: 24 Jun Friday 4 Matrices and Determinants 1 and 2 VARC Hour 11 amd 12 + Pep talk | Matrices and Determinants 1 and 2 VARC Hour 11 amd 12 + Pep talk

25 Jun Saturday 4 Work and Time, Pipes and Cisterns 1, 2 and 3 + Pep talk Work and Time, Pipes and Cisterns 1, 2 and 3 + Pep talk

26 Jun Sunday | Test Day (IIM Rohtak)

27 Jun Monday 4 Geometry 1, 2, 3 and 4 VARC Hour 13 and 14 Geometry 1, 2, 3 and 4 VARC Hour 13 and 14
E 28 Jun Tuesday 4 Co-ordinate Geometry 1 and 2 + Trigonometry 1 and 2 Co-ordinate Geometry 1 and 2 + Trigonometry 1 and 2
3 29 Jun Wednesday = Combinatorics 1, 2 and 3 VARC Hour 15 Combinatorics 1, 2 and 3 VARC Hour 15
: 30 Jun Thursday 3 Set Theory 1, 2and 3 Set Theory 1, 2and 3

01 Jul Friday - Wrap-Up Webinar & Youtube stream Wrap-Up Webinar & Youtube stream
02 Jul Saturday | Test Day (IIM Indore)
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Live Class Plan:

Verbal Ability and Reading Comprehension - 15 Hours LIVE Sessions

Quantitative Ability - 35 Hour LIVE Sessions

Arithmetic - 10 Hour LIVE Sessions
Ratios, Mixtures, and Averages
Speed, Time, Distance, and Races
Work and Time

Pipes and Cisterns

Logs and Exponents

Algebra - 7 Hour LIVE Sessions

e Series and Progressions
e Functions

Modern Math - 12 Hour LIVE Sessions
Number Theory

Matrices and Determinants
Permutations and Combinations
Probability
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Geometry - 6 Hour LIVE Sessions
e Geometry
e Mensuration
e Trigonometry

Data Interpretation - 6 Hour LIVE Sessions

e Charts and Graphs
e Tables
o Games and Tournaments and Misc

Mock Discussions + Doubt Clearing - 9 Hour LIVE Sessions

e Mock Discussions
e Doubt Clearing Sessions

Webinars - 2 Hour LIVE webinars

e Introduction to IPMAT and Test Strategy

Signup for the 2liIM IPMAT Crash Course NOW! - Click Here!
or Call us at: 99626 48484



https://learn.2iim.com/learn/Live-Online-Course---IPMAT-2022

